FRESHMAN

Dan Locke
Richie Simmons

Travis Rietmeyer

Jeff Hammond
Curry Black
Chad Ingram
Marcus Betzold
Brad McCary
Chris Price
Jake Tatge
Micah Dehning
Brian Taylor
Ryan Ingram
Jamie Knowles
Reno Ferris

Terry Whitlock
Brian Rosenhagen

Darran Schmidt
Clinton Neal
Scott Bartlett

JUNIOR
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Richie Simmons
Jeff Hammond
Seth Alstrom
Marcus Betzold
Dan Locke
Brad McCary

Gerard Landwehr

Drew Akler
Curry Black
Chad Ingram

Shannon Nicklaus

Clinton Neal
Logan Dehning
Brandon LeFevre
Josh Hunter
Curtis Minard
Terry Whitlock
Nic Sanders
Daniel Helten
Brian Long

*3200m replaced the 2 mile at the state meet in 1979

Cheney Boys Track 3200m* Records
SOPHOMORE

10:10.6
10:35.0
10:44.1
10:44.1
10:51.6
10:57.4
11:03.7
11:07.9
11:25.3
11:25.4
11:30.4
11:37.0
11:38.4
11:48

11:52.1
11:58

12:02.7
12:05

12:07

12:13

9:42.59
10:27 .1
10:32.08 / 10:32.0
10:41.5
10:44.9
10:46.3
10:46.4
10:52.8
11:00
11:15.2
11:30.0
11:56.1
11:56.7
11:59.9
12:03.7
12:14.8
12:15
12:18.1
12:39.9
12:46

1983
1993
1988
1996
1986
1989
1997
1982
2004
2012
2010
1984
1992
1989
2012
1982
1990
1987
1999
1987

1
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10
1"

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Richie Simmons
Curry Black

Dan Locke

Jeff Hammond
Marcus Betzold
Brad McCary
Chad Ingram
Jarrod Bartlett
Reno Ferris
Travis Rietmeyer
Drew Akler

Tim Rosenhagen
Scott Bartlett

Shannon Nicklaus

Darran Schmidt
Clinton Neal

Kyle Moore
Brandon LeFevre
Logan Dehning

Austin Jantz

1995
1998
2009
1999
1985
1984
1995
2008
1988
1991
1987
2001
2010
2010
2001
1984
1984
2012
2013
1986
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SENIOR

Richie Simmons
Brad McCary
Curry Black
Ricky Wulf

Seth Alstrom
Marcus Betzold
Dan Locke

Tim Rosenhagen
Scott Stannard
Drew Akler

Gerard Landwehr

Jeff Hammond
Blake Satterfield
Logan Dehning
Curtis Minard
Brandon Pickett
Josh Hunter
Nic Sanders
Jason Hatfield
William Durant

10:07.38
10:22.2
10:30.4
10:33.3
10:39.6
10:40.7
10:49.4
11:00.9
11:01.9
11:02.7
11:13.4
11:15
11:23.9
11:39
11:46.3
12:08.9
12:25.2
12:29.8
12:33.7
12:35.7

9:54.68
10:13.4
10:22.8
10:24.4
10:25.1
10:30.0
10:30.6
11:00.0
11:02
11:03.5
11:11.0
11:29.89
11:32.2
12:01
12:02.0
12:20.1
12:22.5
12:33.6
12:38.3
13:02.4

1994
1987
1984
1997
1998
1983
1990
1990
2013
1989
2007
1981
1988
1986
1988
2000
2003
2009
2009
2012

1996
1985
1989
1981
2010
2000
1986
1983
1981
2009
1996
1999
2011
2011
1985
2010
2002
2013
2010
2011
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